
No Title First Name Last Name Designation Country/Organization Email

Attending ARF 

Workshop on 

TIP 

Signature

1 Mr Jamie Strauss Manager South East Asia 
Australia/Australian Federal Police 

(AFP) 
jamie.strauss@afp.gov.au

2 Ms Gina Schwass
Assistant Director, Transnational 

Crime Section

Australia/Department of Foreign 

Affairs and Trade
gina.schwass@dfat.gov.au

3 Mr Michael Mckenzie
Counsellor (Legal), Australian 

Embassy, Jakarta

Australia/ Australian Attorney-

General’s Department

michael.mckenzie@dfat.go

v.au

4 Mr Henry Fox Director, Cyber Policy
Australia/Department of Foreign 

Affairs and Trade
henry.fox@dfat.gov.au

5 Ms Meg Keyes Policy Officer Australia/Department of Defence meg.keyes@defence.gov.au

6 Mr James Nachipo
Director, Counter-Terrorism, ASIA-

PASIFIC

Australia/Department of Foreign 

Affairs and Trade
james.nachipo@dfat.gov.au

7 Mr Joe Feld DIBP Australia joe.feld@dfat.gov.au √
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8 Mr Puthirasmey Yentieng Deputy Director of DII
Cambodia/Secretariat of National 

Counter Terrorism Committee
ryentieng@gmail.com

9 Mr David Sandford Official
Cambodia/Secretariat of National 

Counter Terrorism Committee

dsandford@protonemail.co

m

10 Mr Sarith Heng Director

Cambodia/General Department of 

ASEAN, Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

and International Cooperation

 

hengsarith2012@gmail.co

m

11 Mr Stuart Shaw Counsellor (Political) Mission of Canada to ASEAN
Stuart.Shaw@international.

gc.ca

Canada

Cambodia
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12 Mr Jian Ma Vice Director China /Ministry of Foreign Affairs zmx19900624@126.com

13 Mr Mengxiao Zhang Attaché China /Ministry of Foreign Affairs zmx19900624@126.com

14 Mrs Angele Samura Regional Counter Terrorism Advisor
The Netherlands/Netherlands 

Embassy Jakarta
angele.samura@minbuza.nl

15 Mr Felix Sharief Senior Policy Advisor
The Netherlands/The Embassy of The 

Kongdom of The Netherlands
Felix.sharief@minbuza.nl √

16 Mr Basil Vasilica Constantinescu Deputy Head of Mission
EU/European Union Mission to 

ASEAN

vasilica-

basil.Constantinescu@eeas.

europa.eu

√

17 Mr Jerome Riviere
First Secretary of the EU delegation 

to the Philippines
France/European Union

Jerome.riviere@eeas.europ

a.eu
√

China

European Union
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18 Mr. Daniel Guyader

Senior Advisor to the Managing 

Director for Asia and the Pacific in 

the European External Action Service 

(EEAS)

European Union √

19 Mr. Joseph W. Langlois
EU/European Union Mission to 

ASEAN
√
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20 Mr. Fracois
Pravongvieng

kham

EU/European Union Mission to 

ASEAN

Francois.PRAVONGVIENGK

HAM@eeas.europa.eu
√

21 Mr Rakesh Kumar Upadhyay First Secretary Indian Mission to ASEAN asean.jakarta@mea.gov.in 

22 Mr Mahaveer Singhvi Joint Secretary India/Ministry of External Affairs Jsct@mea.gov.in

23 Mr Nishant Kumar Director (Military Affairs) India/Ministry of External Affairs dirmildisa@mea.gov.in

24 Mr Yudhy Candra Jaya Kasubdit Protokol dan Perijinan 
Indonesia/Ditkersin Ditjen Strahan 

Kemhan RI
yudhy.chandra@gmail.com

25 Ms Dhini Dwi Mandiri Staff of Regional Cooperation
Indonesia/National Narcotics Board 

of The Republic of Indonesia
dhiniwardiono@gmail.com  

India

 Indonesia
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26 Mr Hudiansyah Is Nursal

Head Section For Multilateral and 

International Organization 

Cooperation

Indonesia/BAKAMLA RI hisnursal@gmail.com √

27 Mr Aditya Akbar Taufik Staf for International Law Section Indonesia/BAKAMLA RI
adityaakbartaufik@gmail.co

m
√

28 Mr Ade Jun Firdaus Panjaitan Interdiction Officer Indonesia/ BNN June_ade@yahoo.co.uk √

29 Mr Fahmi Prayoga Indonesia/Ministry of Foreign Affairs
fahmi.prayoga@kemlu.go.i

d
√

30 Mr Togar Pangaribuan
Kabid Kerma Hukum,Ham,dan 

Keamanan ASEAN
Indonesia/ KEMENKO POLHUKAM Polugri@gmail.com

31 Mr Untung Muljono Kabid Kerma Afrika dan Timteng Indonesia/Kemenko POLHUKAM polugri@gmail.com

32 Supt Gede Suardana
JCLEC Manager Counter Terrorism, 

UK Programs

Indonesia/Jakarta Center for Law 

Enforcement Cooperator (JCLEC), 

Semarang

gede.suardana@jclec.com

33 Mr Muhammad Taufan Diplomatic Staff
Indonesia/Directorat of Law and 

Treaty Affairs, MOFA RI
taufan02@gmail.com
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34 Mr Aidil Chendramata Directur of Information Security
Indonesia/Ministry of Communication 

and Informatic
aidi002@kominfo.go.id

35 Mr Teguh Aririyadi
Deputy Director for Cyber Crime 

Investigation
Indonesia/Ministry of ICT Indonesia tegu001@kominfo.go.id

36 Mr.
Victor 

Fernando
Napitupulu

Subsection Prohibiton and 

Restriction and Transnational Crime

Indonesia/ Directorate General of 

Customs and Excise 

Victorcustom85@gmail.co

m
√

37 Mr Pahrur Roji Legal Counsel
Indonesia/Presidential Task Force to 

Combat Illegal Fishing 

pahrurdalimunthe@satgas1

15.id

38 Mr. Bambang Nurdiyano

Indonesian Ministry of 

Communication and Information 

Technology

bamb09@kominfo.go.id

39 Mme. Intan R Rahayu Deputy Derector

Indonesian Ministry of 

Communication and Information 

Technology

intan.rahay@kominfo.go.id

40 Mr Hikmat Zakky Almubaroq Kasubbid Kerma ASEAN Non Militer Indonesia/ PUSKERSIN TNI zakkyauri@yahoo.com √

41 Mr Daniel TM Silitonga Criminal Investigation Board Indonesia Nat Police dtmsilitonga@gmail.com
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42 Masaki Murata Second Secretary Japan /Embassy of Japan in Jakarta masaki.murata@mofa.go.jp

43 Atsushi Saito Director 

Japan /Cyber Security Policy Division, 

Foreign Policy Bureau，Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs

atsushi.saito-2@mofa.go.jp

44 Mr Khampaserth
Homdouangx

ay
Officer

Lao PDR/ ASEAN Department, 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
khampaserth@gmail.com √

45 Ms Vathida Phonekoe Officer
Lao PDR/ ASEAN Department, 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
lenavathida@yahoo.com √

Japan

 Lao PDR
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46 Ms Suzilah Mohd Sidek Director
Malaysia/ Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

of Malaysia
SUZILAH@KLN.GOV.MY √

47 Mr. shahriman Ab Rashid Ministry of Home Affairs shahriman@moha.gov.my

√

Malaysia

mailto:SUZILAH@KLN.GOV.MY
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48 Mr
Timothy (Tim) 

Tianzheng
Wang Second Secretary (ASEAN)

New Zealand/NZ Mission to ASEAN- 

Jakarta
Tim.Wang@mfat.govt.nz √

49 Mr Megan Addis Policy Officer
New Zealand/Ministry of Foreign 

Affairs and Trade
megan.addis@mfat.govt.nz √

50 Mr Zahid Raza Syed Counsellor/Deputy Head of Mission Pakistan/Embassy of Pakistan Jakarta parepjakarta@mofa.gov.pk

51 Mr Alex Lamadrid Senior Special Assistant/Ambassador
Philippines/Department of Foreign 

Affairs
alexvlamadrid@yahoo.com √

 New Zealand

 Philippines

Pakistan
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52 Mr Darnell Dulnuan Director For Plans and Policies
Phillipines/Phillipines Center on 

Transnational Crime
dpp.pctc@gmail.com √

53 Mr Anwar Ito Principal Assistant
Philippines/Department of Foreign 

Affairs
anwar.ito@dfa.gov.ph √

54 Mr Edward Cervantes OIC, Capabiuty Buliding Office

Anti-Terrorism Council-Program 

Management Center, Office of the 

President

jetcervantes97@gmail.com

55 Mr Bangmoon Kwon Prosecutors South Korea/Ministry of Justice justrunner@spo.go.kr

56 Mr Jung-Taek LIM Deputy Director General
Republic of Korea/ Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs
jtlim92@mofa.go.kr

57 Mr Eunkyung Son Second Secretary
Republic of Korea/ Mission of the 

Republic of Korea to ASEAN
juliason13@gmail.com √

Republic of Korea
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58 Mr Aleksandr Popov Expert
The Russian Federation/FBS of 

RUSSIA
ct_meeting@fsb.ru

59 Mr Andrei Popov Expert
The Russian Federation/FBS of 

RUSSIA
ct_meeting@fsb.ru

60 Mr Valerii Popov Expert
The Russian Federation/FBS of 

RUSSIA
ct_meeting@fsb.ru

61 Mr  Nikita Ivanov 3rd Secretary

Russian/Department on New 

Challenges and Threats, Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs of Russia

dnv@mid.ru 

62 Mr Zi  Huang Desk Officer, ASEAN Directorate Singapore/Ministry of Foreign Affairs Huang_Zi@mfa.gov.sg

Rusia

 Singapore

mailto:ct_meeting@fsb.ru
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63 Mr Boonrat Rattaborirak Senior Analyst
Thailand/Office of the National 

Security Council

B.RATTABORIRAK@GMAIL.

COM

64 Mr Bancha Tosamai

Director of International 

Coordination Division, Narcotics Law 

Enforcement Bureau

 Thailand/Office of the Narcotic 

Control Board (ONCB))
TOSAMAI8@YAHOO.COM

65 Mr Kraivudh Maneeratana

Senior Investigator, International 

Coordination Division, Narcotics Law 

Enforcement Bureau

 Thailand/Office of the Narcotic 

Control Board (ONCB))
KRAIVUDH@YAHOO.COM

66 Capt  Chaya Juthapakdeeprasert

Officer, ASEAN Affairs Division, office 

of Policy and Planning, Ministry of 

Defence, Thailand.     

Thailand/The Ministry Of Defence 

Thailand
aseanmod.thai@gmail.com

67 Ms Jiraporn Sudanich Director Of Political and Security
Thailand/ Ministry Of Foreign Affairs 

Of Thailand

J_Jirampaikool@hotmail.co

m

68 Ms Piyaporn Putanapan Counsellor
Thailand/ Ministry Of Foreign Affairs 

Of Thailand
Piyaporn@MFA.GO.TH

69
SQN.

LDR
Chat Chantarachote Officer of Intelligence Operation

Thailand/Counter Terrorist 

Opersation Center
chatchy49@hotmail.com

Thailand

mailto:B.RATTABORIRAK@GMAIL.COM
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70 Mr Mouzinho T Correia Investigator
Timor Leste/ The National Police 

Timor Leste

mouzinhocorreia@yahoo.c

om.au
√

71 Mr Douglas Fisk
Political Chief. United States Mission 

to ASEAN
United States Department of State FiskDA@state.gov

72 Ms Rachael Doherty Regional CT Coordinator for SE Asia
USA (posted in Malaysia)/US Embassy 

Kuala Lumpur 
DohertyRT@state.gov

73 Mr Joel Sears
PACOM Augmentation Team – Team 

Leader
USA/SOCPAC SearsJP@state.gov

74 Mr Matthew Shaw ARF Officer U.S.A./U.S Department of State ShawMG@state.gov

75 Mr Greg Wiegand
International Narcotics and Law 

Enforcement Affairs (INL) Director

United States of America/ U.S 

Embassy, Jakarta
WiegandGS@state.gov

Timor-Leste

United States
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76 Mr Christian Castro

Senior Advisor for Cyber Policy, 

Bureau of East ASIAN and Pacific 

Affairs

USA/U.S. Department of State CASTROCM2@STATE.GOV

77 Ms Sheila Flynn Senior Advisor USA/U.S. Department of State flynns@state.gov

78 Ms Brittany Schick Deputy Pol/Econ Chief USA / DOS schickba@state.gov

mailto:schickba@state.gov
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79 Mr Duc Nguyen Tuan Defence Attache
Viet Nam/ The Embassy of the S.R . of 

Viet Nam in Indonesia
nductuanindo@gmail.com

80 Ms Chau Huong Nguyen Desk Officer, ASEAN Department
Viet Nam/Viet Nam Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs

chauhuong.nguyen@gmail.

com

81 Mr Viet Kien Nguyen
Assistant Director, ASEAN 

Department

Viet Nam/Viet Nam Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs

vietkien.nguyen@gmail.co

m

82 Mr Quang Hieu Vu Officer Viet Nam/ Ministry of Public Security
Vuquanghieu23@gmail.co

m

Viet Nam
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83 Ms Farah Monika
Technical Officer of Security 

Cooperation Division
ASEAN Secretariat farah.monika@asean.org √

84 Ms Anisa Adid
Senior Officer of Security 

Cooperation Division
ASEAN Secretariat anisa.aidid@asean.org

85 Mr Brad Glosserman brad@pacforum.org

86 Chilman Arisman MoFA Indonesia

87 M. Chandra W. Yudha
Director of ASEAN Political Security 

Cooperation
MoFA Indonesia

COMMITTEE

ASEAN Secretariat

US CSCAP
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88 Teguh Wiweko Deputy Director MoFA Indonesia

89 Andri Prasetyo Nugroho MoFA Indonesia

90 Wili Kurniawan MoFA Indonesia

91 Risha Jilian Chaniago MoFA Indonesia

92 Lauti Nia Astri Suteja MoFA Indonesia

93 Irene Adhita Meilan MoFA Indonesia

94 Sri Wahyu Handayani MoFA Indonesia

95 Thalita Evani Hindarto MoFA Indonesia

96 Waryono MoFA Indonesia
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97 Warno MoFA Indonesia

98 Hendra MoFA Indonesia

99 Tukija MoFA Indonesia

100 Juli Mulyaman MoFA Indonesia

101 Lukas Danu Kristian MoFA Indonesia

102 Onky Rinaldy Harahap MoFA Indonesia
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